



2023:CHC-AS:42337-DB

70
26.07.2023
KAUSHIK

WP.ST 258 of 2014

None appears for the parties.

WP.ST 258 of 2014 is dismissed for default.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)



2023:CHC-AS:42337-DB